PARTS LIST 13 14 18

_Hz___ﬂ.__ FART NUFBER | DESCRIFTION ] 3 13 15 1
1| & [WezsiniG WOUSING, GOLD; (RIGHT SIDE KOT SHOWH] % .
| 1 [Weaatig SWITCH, ADCKER; 20A 125250 VA 12
3 11 |wazang SCREEN, INTAKE
411 wazn SCREEN, EXHALST .
5 | 1 [wa4l53za BEND RELIEF F | [ [V}
6| 1 |wa2aia: STRAIN RELIEF BUSHING
T Wl L5 L D-RING
g 11 wann: FILTER DITAKE =
5|9 wazaie CARRIAGE SCREW; 10-32 UNE; 3/~
(10 [ 0 [waz3ual ACORN WJT, SELF-LOCKING; 10-32 UNE
W25 CUP, BEARING; OFFSET; ANODIZE
WSS BEARING, BALL: __..um..n_n—m 34 BORE
Waz3120 ARMATURE; 15 AMP; 115 VOLT
Wa23121 FIELD; 15 AMP; 105 VOLT
Waisiiz SCREVI, MADHINE, 1037 x °

coParts

1
2
1
1
1
1 [waissi CRIVER, HEX; MOTOR
2T
2 [WAZILI5 BRLSH HOLDER
2 [wazanir |ASSEMBLY, BRIUSH & SPRING; 115V u
1 [WATILDG |BrUSH CAP
2 [wazing |BRLSH CAR O-RING
1 [W4a3LE0 CORD SET, L15V; 2 WIRE; W/PLUG
1 |W519013 STRAP, CARRY [NOT SHOWN)
1 [W433158 CORD CLAMP (HOT
1 |wai3lss LABEL, HEAD CHART [HOT SHOMM}
R LABEL, 954
RFERET Q.0. LEVER
[ FEEER 0.0 LEVER BUSHING
Wwazliag .0 SELF-LOCKING SHOULDER SCREW -
W46 NUT, HEX, #10-24 L
W45 , PAN HEAD:; #8-33; Wy TouTr LOCKIWASHER
WALIGE HUT, HEX; #10-32; W/ TOOTH LOCKSWASHER
W30 0.0, MOTOR CONRECTOR; GROUKD
P |Wd23337 Q.0. SCREW o
| [W425550 FIELD TO SWITCH WIRE {LONG WIRE)
1_|W4I5552 FIELD TO SWITCH WIRE (SHORT W
1 [W423300 MAMEPLATE, MOTOR; 554; 115V; DOUSLE
1 |W4z3500 Q.0. 7O THREAD ADAFTOR; ASSEMALY
1 [RF101138 LABEL, KIPOT TEST; PASSED (HOT SHOWMN)
i [W4E3IT3 SHIFFING CARTON; 524 (NOT SHOWN
PR ETEE] SHIFPIRG CARTON INSERT (NOT SHOWN]
1 Wz SELF LOCKING TIE WRAP (NOT SHOWH)
1_|Waz3NTs VINYL ENVELOFE (NOT SHOWN)
[RCETFELH LASEL, STOCK, SILVER; 3/4" SERIAL LABEL (NOT SHOWN;)
1 |VER-WR-00326-EH_ [WARRANTY CARD (NOT SHOWN)
1 |VBR-UH-O0043-EN__ |OPERATORS AND SERYILE HANUAL (HOT SHOWN}




